
276Course Code: AUTOMOTIVE PAINT TECHNICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88267121316038

88267121316039

88267121316040

88267121316041

88267121316042

88267121316043

88267121316044

88267121316045

88267121316047

88267121316048

88267121316049

88267121316050

DALVIR SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GAURAV

GURBINDER SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

JASVIR   SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

MITLESH DHIMAN

482

548

534

516

548

534

510

538

513

524

521

513

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LALRUInstitute Name::

/135 /27

/51 /185

/26

/141 /33

/57 /228

/24

/141 /36

/46 /218

/30

/141 /42

/38 /208

/28

/144 /45

/35 /235

/22

/138 /45

/41 /210

/38

/114 /39

/48 /226

/24

/120 /42

/49 /234

/26

/120 /42

/43 /224

/18

/141 /33

/44 /220

/24

/144 /48

/38 /202

/22

/141 /39

Status

/14 /6

/15 /23

/

/17 /7

/16 /25

/

/16 /7

/16 /24

/

/14 /7

/15 /23

/

/16 /9

/16 /26

/

/15 /7

/15 /25

/

/15 /6

/14 /24

/

/17 /8

/17 /25

/

/16 /8

/16 /26

/

/16 /7

/15 /24

/

/17 /8

/17 /25

/

/16 /6

Semester       : 2 Examination:     8/2017



276Course Code: AUTOMOTIVE PAINT TECHNICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88267121316050

88267121316051

88267121316052

88267121316054

88267121316055

88267121316057

88267121316058

MITLESH DHIMAN

RAHUL KHAN

RAHUL KUMAR

RANVIR SINGH

RANJODH SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SATWINDER SINGH

513

527

524

530

560

522

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name
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PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

13
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15

16
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18

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LALRUInstitute Name::

/31 /206

/34

/135 /21

/41 /212

/28

/138 /30

/42 /232

/20

/141 /48

/42 /199

/34

/141 /42

/35 /219

/32

/141 /42

/33 /238

/36

/147 /48

/30 /201

/34

/16 /24

/

/16 /7

/15 /23

/

/17 /8

/15 /25

/

/14 /7

/16 /23

/

/15 /7

/15 /24

/

/18 /8

/18 /26

/

/16 /6

/16 /24

/

Semester       : 2



276Course Code: AUTOMOTIVE PAINT TECHNICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88267111116187

88267111116188

88267111116189

88267111116190

88267111116191

88267111116192

88267111116194

88267111116196

88267111116198

88267111116200

88267111116201

88267111116203

ARSHDEEP SINGH

ARVINDER PAL SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR

GURSEWAK SINGH

JAI SEEN KHAN

MANINDER SINGH

MEGHRAJ SINGH

MANISH SINGLA

PARVEEN

RESHAM SHARMA

SIKANDER SINGH 497

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

Registration No Name
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REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/63 /63

/10 /230

/18

/60 /63

/12 /232

/24

/69 /60

/9 /235

/22

/66 /66

/5 /234

/22

/72 /33

/14 /250

/18

/85 /59

/ /240

/32

/63 /57

/22 /240

/16

/69 /63

/16 /231

/24

/63 /51

/16 /250

/16

/42 /51

/7 /

/18

/75 /63

/7 /233

/24

/60 /60

Status

/17 /7

/17 /24

/

/16 /6

/15 /23

/

/15 /7

/16 /24

/

/16 /8

/15 /25

/

/19 /9

/19 /29

/

/14 /7

/16 /23

/

/19 /9

/18 /28

/

/19 /9

/19 /29

/

/16 /7

/16 /24

/

/17 /8

/15 /25

/

/16 /7

/16 /24

/

/17 /7

Semester       : 2 Examination:     8/2017



276Course Code: AUTOMOTIVE PAINT TECHNICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88267111116203

88267111116205

88267111116206

SIKANDER SINGH

SHARRY DEEP SINGH

SURESH KUMAR

497 99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/37 /248

/24

/60 /66

/5 /245

/24

/81 /57

/19 /235

/26

/17 /27

/

/14 /6

/14 /25

/

/19 /9

/19 /28

/

Semester       : 2



276Course Code: AUTOMOTIVE PAINT TECHNICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88267160116061

88267160116063

88267160116064

88267160116065

88267160116066

88267160116067

88267160116068

88267160116070

88267160116071

88267160116072

88267160116073

88267160116074

AMAN SHARMA

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GAUTAM

GURJANT SINGH GREWAL

GURPREET SINGH

HARINDER KUMAR

HARMINDER SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

KAPIL TEEMAN

MANJEET SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

485

549

509

538

491

514

514

561

490

479

452

533

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LUDHIANAInstitute Name::

/114 /57

/35 /190

/28

/111 /60

/35 /243

/30

/99 /57

/35 /216

/32

/117 /39

/37 /243

/32

/117 /63

/31 /190

/28

/117 /51

/30 /216

/30

/111 /51

/34 /216

/32

/123 /60

/33 /243

/32

/120 /51

/40 /184

/32

/117 /51

/32 /184

/32

/105 /51

/30 /175

/30

/114 /42

Status

/15 /7

/16 /23

/

/17 /8

/18 /27

/

/18 /8

/17 /27

/

/18 /8

/17 /27

/

/15 /7

/16 /24

/

/18 /7

/17 /28

/

/18 /7

/18 /27

/

/18 /7

/18 /27

/

/15 /8

/17 /23

/

/15 /8

/16 /24

/

/15 /7

/16 /23

/

/18 /8

Semester       : 2 Examination:     8/2017



276Course Code: AUTOMOTIVE PAINT TECHNICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88267160116074

88267160116075

88267160116076

88267160116077

88267160116078

88267160116079

88267160116159

88267160116160

88267160116161

88267160116162

88267160116163

88267160116164

88267160116165

RAMANDEEP SINGH

SATWANT SINGH

SURJEET SONI

SUNIL KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

VIKAS KUMAR

DHARAMJIT SINGH

GAUTAM KUMAR 

GURSEVAK SINGH

JATINDER SINGH 

MANPREET SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

533

497

519

531

443

521

481

559

460

453

437

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

Registration No Name
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P
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P
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P P

P

P P

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LUDHIANAInstitute Name::

/30 /243

/32

/111 /48

/41 /208

/28

/99 /60

/30 /229

/30

/99 /54

/30 /243

/36

/105 /42

/30 /175

/28

/ /45

/ /175

/32

/108 /45

/30 /243

/26

/99 /63

/30 /190

/34

/108 /63

/31 /250

/34

/99 /51

/30 /180

/34

/102 /42

/30 /180

/34

/81 /36

/18 /28

/

/15 /7

/16 /23

/

/18 /7

/18 /28

/

/17 /7

/18 /27

/

/16 /7

/17 /23

/

/17 /7

/16 /25

/

/18 /7

/17 /27

/

/17 /7

/16 /25

/

/18 /8

/19 /28

/

/17 /7

/16 /26

/

/16 /8

/16 /25

/

/18 /8

Semester       : 2



276Course Code: AUTOMOTIVE PAINT TECHNICIANBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88267160116165

88267160116166

88267160116167

88267160116168

88267160116169

88267260115073

88267260115079

88267260115080

88267260115082

88267260115083

PARDEEP SINGH

RAVINDER SINGH 

SUKHCHAIN SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

SUMANT SINGH

GURVINDER SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

DILPREET SINGH

HARJEET SINGH

YASH JAISWAL

437

513

516

510

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name
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P A

R P
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P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

P P

P P

P

A A

A P

A

A A

A P

A

P P

A P

P

P A

A P

A

A A

A P

A

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LUDHIANAInstitute Name::

/35 /185

/28

/102 /

/18 /216

/

/99 /39

/30 /250

/22

/111 /48

/30 /235

/24

/108 /42

/30 /235

/24

/ /

/ /240

/

/ /

/ /252

/

/93 /57

/ /242

/32

/132 /

/ /246

/

/ /

/ /268

/

/18 /28

/

/16 /7

/17 /27

/

/18 /8

/19 /28

/

/16 /7

/17 /28

/

/17 /8

/18 /28

/

/17 /7

/18 /

/

/18 /7

/18 /

/

/17 /7

/18 /

/

/17 /7

/17 /

/

/18 /8

/18 /

/

Semester       : 2


